Einwohnerzahlen der Grof3en Kreisstadt Bretten

Jahr: 2006
Monat: Dezember
Stichtag: 31. Dezember 2006

Kernstadt Bretten

Stadit.
Stadit.
Stadit.
Stadit.
Stadit.
Stadit.
Stadit.
Stadit.

Staditt

Bauerbach
Bichig
Diedelsheim
Durrenbtchig
Golshausen
Neibsheim
Rinklingen
Ruit

. Sprantal

Insgesamt:

EW/Stadtteil
13.675

1.297
1.496
3.387

545
1751
1921
1.967
1.529

372

27.940

mannlich

6.713
665
743

1.687
282
888
906
962
757
188

13.791

weiblich
6.962
632
753
1.700
263
863
1.015
1.005
772
184
14.149



