Einwohnerzahlen der Großen Kreisstadt Bretten

Jahr: 2006

Monat: Dezember Stichtag: 31. Dezember 2006

	EW/Stadtteil	männlich	weiblich
Kernstadt Bretten	13.675	6.713	6.962
Stadtt. Bauerbach	1.297	665	632
Stadtt. Büchig	1.496	743	753
Stadtt. Diedelsheim	3.387	1.687	1.700
Stadtt. Dürrenbüchig	545	282	263
Stadtt. Gölshausen	1.751	888	863
Stadtt. Neibsheim	1.921	906	1.015
Stadtt. Rinklingen	1.967	962	1.005
Stadtt. Ruit	1.529	757	772
Stadtt. Sprantal	372	188	184
Insgesamt:	27.940	13.791	14.149